	<u> </u>]		
FORM PTO-1595	09-17-200	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
6-93		Patent and Trademark Office		
	10184549	Attorney Docket No. 8-1032-166		
Name of conveying parties: Oliver LUHN		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
				Address: 62136 Lestrem France France
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		Additional name(s) and Address(es) attached		
THE SET NO	ry(les) anachea?	☐ YES ☑ NO		
3. Nature of conveyance:		110 m 10		
	Пм	lerger Security Agreemen		
Change of Name	Omer			
Execution Date:		1005 500		
4. Application number(s) or p				
If this document is being filed	together with a new ap	oplication, the execution date of the application is:		
A B I I A . I'.	diam No (a)	B. Patent No.(s)		
A. Patent Applica	iion No.(s)	B. Talem 145.(3)		
09/905,569				
	litional numbers attach	Cu. <u>La 120</u>		
5. Name and address of part		6. Total number of applications and patents		
correspondence concerning document should be		involved: ONE		
mailed:		\$40.00 S 40.00		
HENDERSON & STURM LLP		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) check enclosed - \$ 40.00		
		- deposit		
206 Sixth Avenue		Authorized to be charged to deposit		
Suite 1213		account 08-1650.		
Des Moines, Iowa 50309-4076	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account).			
	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE		
	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE		
the and signature	DO NOT US			
the and signature	DO NOT US			
 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge 	DO NOT US e and belief, the forego	ing information is true and correct and any		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge attached copy is a true copy	DO NOT US e and belief, the forego	ing information is true and correct and any		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge attached copy is a true copy 1/2001 LMELLER 00000212 09905569	DO NOT US e and belief, the forego y of the original docum	ing information is true and correct and any nent.		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge attached copy is a true copy	DO NOT US and belief, the forego y of the original docum	ing information is true and correct and any		

PATENT REEL: 012152 FRAME: 0964 C:\FORMS2\ASIGNS02.MCM

RECORDED: 09/11/2001

Lactostanca US

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, the undersign		Oliver LUHN			of
		Megglestr. 6-12	- 83512 WASSERB	URG (GERMANY)	
have invented a certa					
GRANULES BASED	ON STARCH AND) LACTOSE.			
					; and
'WHEREAS,_	ROQUETTE FREE	RES		, a corporati	ion of
	FRANCE , hav		, having a place of bus		
	62136 LESTREM	(FRANCE)			
				, (hereinaftei	
				d to said invention and and and and and and and and and an	any
the receipt of which is Assignee, its legal reprinted invention, as described July 13, 2001 GRANULES BASED and in and to all pate invention, as fully and in and to all pate invention, as fully and in an and in an and in an and in an analysis and an analysis an	s hereby acknowled presentatives, succeed in the patent approximate of the United States of t	edged, I do hereby se cessors and assigns, I optication filed in the U _, given Serial No	ell, assign, transfer and the entire right, title and the entire right, title and the entire of the	ed and valuable considered set over unto-the said and interest in and to said and Trademark Office of and Trademark Office of and which may be issued for this Assignment and said	d aid on entitled for said
been made. The said I further agree assent to foreign appovest the enjoyment of assigns, or as the said	d entire right, title in e upon request, we lications, and to ex the rights hereby d company may d	and interest shall vest ithout additional comp xecute all other legal transferred in said As lirect.	pensation but at no educuments as may be ssignee, its legal repr	expense to me, to exect be necessary or desirab resentatives, successors	ute or ble to s and
blank spaces when re	eceived from the P	Patent and Trademark	Onice.	and filing date in the ab	
i hereby requ	uest the Commission may be issued for gns, as the sole ov	oner of Patents and T	rademarks to issue a	any Letters Patent of the ! representatives, and to said patents an	a d
(0 = 1) 3			Oliver	A	

Oliver LUHN

PATENT REEL: 012152 FRAME: 0965